Switch Disconnector/Switch Disconnector Fuse,
HRC Fuse/Fuse Base
Power Switching
Indo Asian has always stressed on providing innovative and high
quality products to meet customer demand. With breakthrough
products backed by motivation and insight, Indo Asian has risen to
be a lead player in the field of Low Voltage Switchgear products.
Indo Asian range of Switch Disconnector Fuses (SDF), HRC Fuses

Size of fuse as per IS-13703 (Part I & II) / IEC 60269
Ratings of Indo Asian make fuses available
Type designation of fuse
Details of IA Fuses Suitable for Switch Disconnector Fuse Unit
mm
AC-21A utilization category
at 415V
AC-22A utilization category
at 415V
AC-23A utilization category
at 415V
TPSN Neutral
TPN Neutral
TPN/TPSN TPN/TPSN TPN/TPSN TPN/TPSN TPN/TPSN
32
32
415
1000
8
50-60
63
63 100
100
100
100
415 415
1000 1000
8
50-60
100
125
415
1000
1212
50-6050-60
125
160
415
1000
12
50-60
160
200
415
1000
12
50-60
200
250
415
1000
12
50-60
1000
50-60
315
400
415
1000
12
50-60
400
630
415
1000
12
50-60
630 800
800
415

Size of fuse as per IS-13703 (Part I & II) / IEC 60269
Ratings of Indo Asian make fuses available
Type designation of fuse
Details of IA Fuses Suitable for Switch Disconnector Fuse Unit
mm
AC-21A utilization category
at 415V
AC-22A utilization category
at 415V
AC-23A utilization category
at 415V
TPSN Neutral
TPN Neutral
TPN/TPSN TPN/TPSN TPN/TPSN TPN/TPSN
32
32
415
1000
8
50-60
63
63 100
100
100
100
415 415
1000 1000
8
50-60